                                                                     Ruijie RG-RSR7708-X Router Datasheet
Ruijie RG-RSR7708-X Router
Datasheet
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All Rights Reserved
                                                                     Ruijie RG-RSR7708-X Router Datasheet
1
Revision Record

                                                                     Ruijie RG-RSR7708-X Router Datasheet
17
6 Ordering Information
Model Description
RSR7708-X
RSR7708-X main chassis (2 routing engine slots, 2 independent fabric
engine slots, 4 service board slots, 8 service card slots, air filter and
redundant fan modules); Routing engines, fabric engines, service
boards, subcards, and power supply (Hot plug support) are purchased
separately Optional Accessories
RSR7708-SRCMI-X
RSR7708-X routing engine, with 2 USB2.0 ports, 1 USB-console port, 1
MGMT port, 1 console port, 1 AUX port and 1 SD card slot
RSR7708-DSF-X RSR7708-X fabric engine
RSR77-X Bundle Pack
(RSR7708-X-0-2AC)
RSR7708-X Bundle Pack, include:
1x RG-RSR7708-X Chassis
2x RSR7708-SCRMI-X Routing Engine
2x RSR7708-DSF-X Fabric Engine
2x RG-PA600-RI Power Module (AC)
Power Modules
RG-PA600-RI AC power module of the RSR77-X series router